DATE

Dental Mission for Tibetan Nomads of Yushu 2019 Budget

Item

USD price

Cost

Supplier

dentist airfare |IAD-
CTU (3)

airfare CTU-YUS
RT (3)

compressor suction

system triplex (2)

over land food/
travel/ hostel (3)

accrylic for
dentures, fake
teeth, trays, hand
instuments

almagam, filling,
band, tofflemeyer,

curing light for
fillings

TOTAL

$1,168.00

$300.00

$427.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,504.00

$900.00

$854.00

2,500

$500.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$11,258.00

United

Ctrip

Medical Supplier
Local Tibetan bus

company

Yushu supplier



